VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 318
Department of Health

Item 318 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2003

Second Year - FY2004

Regulation of Products (55700)
Bedding and Upholstery Products Regulation (55701)
Radiological Materials Regulation (55705)

Regulation of Hazardous Products (55707)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$1,581,820
$217,215
$1,055,759

$308,846

$995,067
$217,215

$369,538

$1,614,497
$228,627
$1,070,597

$315,273

$1,016,332
$228,627

$369,538

Authority: 8§ 32.1-212 through 32.1-245, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/32.1-212/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/32.1-245/
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