VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Session Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 318 Department of Health

Item 318 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2003	Second Year - FY2004
Regulation of Products (55700)	\$1,581,820	\$1,614,497
Bedding and Upholstery Products Regulation (55701)	\$217,215	\$228,627
Radiological Materials Regulation (55705)	\$1,055,759	\$1,070,597
Regulation of Hazardous Products (55707)	\$308,846	\$315,273
Fund Sources:		
General	\$995,067	\$1,016,332
Special	\$217,215	\$228,627
Federal Trust	\$369,538	\$369,538

Authority: §§ 32.1-212 through 32.1-245, Code of Virginia.